
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mojave Breiter 5829 27 M 1 Top Fin 0:36:15.1 0:36:16.5 0:00:01.4 5:51/M

2 Scott Tucker 5690 50 M 1/6 50-59 0:36:25.3 0:36:27.2 0:00:01.9 5:52/M

3 Kevin McCain 5925 42 M 1/5 40-49 0:38:32.7 0:38:36.5 0:00:03.7 6:13/M

4 Jacob Fitzgerald 5862 17 M 1/4 1-19 0:41:10.4 0:41:13.1 0:00:02.7 6:38/M

5 Dale Lyons 5817 42 M 2/5 40-49 0:42:20.6 0:42:25.4 0:00:04.8 6:50/M

6 Amy Esary 5831 39 F 1 Top Fin 0:42:23.7 0:42:27.9 0:00:04.1 6:50/M

7 James Gray 5630 39 M 1/5 30-39 0:43:27.4 0:43:34.1 0:00:06.6 7:00/M

8 Greg Bennett 5871 55 M 2/6 50-59 0:43:57.8 0:44:02.7 0:00:04.8 7:05/M

9 Mike Halperin 5870 52 M 3/6 50-59 0:44:56.9 0:45:03.3 0:00:06.4 7:15/M

10 Sarah Kennedy 5686 35 F 1/8 30-39 0:46:26.1 0:46:55.3 0:00:29.1 7:29/M

11 Cameron Baxley 5875 17 M 2/4 1-19 0:46:32.6 0:46:37.2 0:00:04.6 7:30/M

12 Bill Thanhauser 5698 26 M 1/2 20-29 0:48:15.5 0:48:24.4 0:00:08.9 7:47/M

13 Sam Tilles 5891 21 M 2/2 20-29 0:48:28.9 0:48:38.4 0:00:09.5 7:49/M

14 Samuel Aufderhar 5615 13 M 3/4 1-19 0:48:35.1 0:49:42.9 0:01:07.7 7:50/M

15 David Edelstein 5681 42 M 3/5 40-49 0:49:07.5 0:49:19.7 0:00:12.1 7:55/M

16 David Svilar 5672 35 M 2/5 30-39 0:49:13.0 0:49:59.2 0:00:46.1 7:56/M

17 Fred Farris 5744 42 M 4/5 40-49 0:50:25.0 0:50:37.2 0:00:12.1 8:08/M

18 Sarah Rominski 5683 31 F 2/8 30-39 0:50:28.9 0:50:58.1 0:00:29.1 8:08/M

19 Brooke Haverstock 5667 40 F 1/8 40-49 0:51:04.1 0:51:16.9 0:00:12.8 8:14/M

20 Geary Buchanan 5555 38 M 3/5 30-39 0:51:09.7 0:51:26.3 0:00:16.6 8:15/M

21 Patrick Rogers 5668 51 M 4/6 50-59 0:51:40.4 0:51:57.8 0:00:17.4 8:20/M

22 Dennis Egan 5645 62 M 1/3 60-69 0:51:52.3 0:52:03.9 0:00:11.5 8:22/M

23 Kelly Dern 5703 25 F 1/1 20-29 0:52:20.9 0:52:29.2 0:00:08.3 8:26/M

24 Louis Farris 5749 35 M 4/5 30-39 0:53:09.6 0:53:23.3 0:00:13.6 8:34/M

25 Sebastian Tran 5556 14 M 4/4 1-19 0:53:18.5 0:53:35.1 0:00:16.6 8:36/M

26 Josh Lysen 5659 39 M 5/5 30-39 0:53:22.3 0:54:29.9 0:01:07.6 8:36/M

27 Audrey Querns 5737 42 F 2/8 40-49 0:53:33.2 0:54:01.1 0:00:27.9 8:38/M

28 Ian Lange 5617 71 M 1/3 70-79 0:53:37.1 0:53:51.4 0:00:14.2 8:39/M

29 Jill Svilar 5669 38 F 3/8 30-39 0:54:09.9 0:54:57.1 0:00:47.1 8:44/M

30 Jennifer Jo Wiseman 5581 46 F 3/8 40-49 0:54:15.5 0:54:35.4 0:00:19.9 8:45/M

31 Gail Vecchiet 5766 42 F 4/8 40-49 0:54:38.5 0:55:02.1 0:00:23.6 8:49/M

32 Kathleen Foley 5769 43 F 5/8 40-49 0:54:40.5 0:55:02.4 0:00:21.9 8:49/M

33 Michael Mondello 5842 54 M 5/6 50-59 0:55:49.6 0:56:19.5 0:00:29.9 9:00/M

34 Beth Dion 5885 45 F 6/8 40-49 0:56:22.9 0:56:35.1 0:00:12.1 9:05/M

35 Holly Bieniawski 5819 38 F 4/8 30-39 0:56:33.1 0:57:03.7 0:00:30.6 9:07/M

36 Dan Svilar 5671 66 M 2/3 60-69 0:57:04.3 0:57:52.4 0:00:48.1 9:12/M

37 Robyn Ende 5724 34 F 5/8 30-39 0:57:04.8 0:57:23.4 0:00:18.6 9:12/M

38 Jen Smalheuser 5799 34 F 6/8 30-39 0:57:33.2 0:57:52.6 0:00:19.4 9:17/M

39 Caitlin Morley 5786 34 F 7/8 30-39 0:57:36.3 0:57:52.2 0:00:15.9 9:17/M

40 Steve Ryan 5708 60 M 3/3 60-69 0:59:02.2 0:59:22.3 0:00:20.1 9:31/M

41 Martin Bickeboeller 5889 54 M 6/6 50-59 0:59:05.8 1:00:00.2 0:00:54.4 9:32/M

42 Albert Hendrix 5642 41 M 5/5 40-49 1:00:20.0 1:01:59.9 0:01:39.9 9:44/M

43 Anna Dukes 5643 39 F 8/8 30-39 1:00:21.6 1:01:59.9 0:01:38.3 9:44/M

44 Lori Henshaw 5714 46 F 7/8 40-49 1:00:39.6 1:00:53.2 0:00:13.6 9:47/M

45 Lori Riggins 5665 42 F 8/8 40-49 1:01:49.9 1:03:15.8 0:01:25.8 9:58/M

46 Jon Avent 5586 78 M 2/3 70-79 1:04:37.1 1:05:31.5 0:00:54.3 10:25/M

47 Jodi Green 5877 50 F 1/2 50-59 1:08:04.4 1:08:40.7 0:00:36.3 10:59/M

48 Glenn Aufderhar 5614 79 M 3/3 70-79 1:12:56.4 1:14:05.3 0:01:08.9 11:46/M

49 Sherrie Collingwood 5554 59 F 2/2 50-59 1:13:16.3 1:14:04.3 0:00:47.9 11:49/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Amy Esary 5831 39 1 0:42:23.7 0:42:27.9 0:00:04.1 6:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kelly Dern 5703 25 5 0:52:20.9 0:52:29.2 0:00:08.3 8:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sarah Kennedy 5686 35 2 0:46:26.1 0:46:55.3 0:00:29.1 7:29/M

2 Sarah Rominski 5683 31 3 0:50:28.9 0:50:58.1 0:00:29.1 8:08/M

3 Jill Svilar 5669 38 7 0:54:09.9 0:54:57.1 0:00:47.1 8:44/M

4 Holly Bieniawski 5819 38 12 0:56:33.1 0:57:03.7 0:00:30.6 9:07/M

5 Robyn Ende 5724 34 13 0:57:04.8 0:57:23.4 0:00:18.6 9:12/M

6 Jen Smalheuser 5799 34 14 0:57:33.2 0:57:52.6 0:00:19.4 9:17/M

7 Caitlin Morley 5786 34 15 0:57:36.3 0:57:52.2 0:00:15.9 9:17/M

8 Anna Dukes 5643 39 16 1:00:21.6 1:01:59.9 0:01:38.3 9:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brooke Haverstock 5667 40 4 0:51:04.1 0:51:16.9 0:00:12.8 8:14/M

2 Audrey Querns 5737 42 6 0:53:33.2 0:54:01.1 0:00:27.9 8:38/M

3 Jennifer Jo Wiseman 5581 46 8 0:54:15.5 0:54:35.4 0:00:19.9 8:45/M

4 Gail Vecchiet 5766 42 9 0:54:38.5 0:55:02.1 0:00:23.6 8:49/M

5 Kathleen Foley 5769 43 10 0:54:40.5 0:55:02.4 0:00:21.9 8:49/M

6 Beth Dion 5885 45 11 0:56:22.9 0:56:35.1 0:00:12.1 9:05/M

7 Lori Henshaw 5714 46 17 1:00:39.6 1:00:53.2 0:00:13.6 9:47/M

8 Lori Riggins 5665 42 18 1:01:49.9 1:03:15.8 0:01:25.8 9:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jodi Green 5877 50 19 1:08:04.4 1:08:40.7 0:00:36.3 10:59/M

2 Sherrie Collingwood 5554 59 20 1:13:16.3 1:14:04.3 0:00:47.9 11:49/M

Wednesday, July 04, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

10K Age Group Finish List

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

Female Open Winners

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

*Overall place within gender.
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mojave Breiter 5829 27 1 0:36:15.1 0:36:16.5 0:00:01.4 5:51/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jacob Fitzgerald 5862 17 4 0:41:10.4 0:41:13.1 0:00:02.7 6:38/M

2 Cameron Baxley 5875 17 9 0:46:32.6 0:46:37.2 0:00:04.6 7:30/M

3 Samuel Aufderhar 5615 13 12 0:48:35.1 0:49:42.9 0:01:07.7 7:50/M

4 Sebastian Tran 5556 14 20 0:53:18.5 0:53:35.1 0:00:16.6 8:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bill Thanhauser 5698 26 10 0:48:15.5 0:48:24.4 0:00:08.9 7:47/M

2 Sam Tilles 5891 21 11 0:48:28.9 0:48:38.4 0:00:09.5 7:49/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 James Gray 5630 39 6 0:43:27.4 0:43:34.1 0:00:06.6 7:00/M

2 David Svilar 5672 35 14 0:49:13.0 0:49:59.2 0:00:46.1 7:56/M

3 Geary Buchanan 5555 38 16 0:51:09.7 0:51:26.3 0:00:16.6 8:15/M

4 Louis Farris 5749 35 19 0:53:09.6 0:53:23.3 0:00:13.6 8:34/M

5 Josh Lysen 5659 39 21 0:53:22.3 0:54:29.9 0:01:07.6 8:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kevin McCain 5925 42 3 0:38:32.7 0:38:36.5 0:00:03.7 6:13/M

2 Dale Lyons 5817 42 5 0:42:20.6 0:42:25.4 0:00:04.8 6:50/M

3 David Edelstein 5681 42 13 0:49:07.5 0:49:19.7 0:00:12.1 7:55/M

4 Fred Farris 5744 42 15 0:50:25.0 0:50:37.2 0:00:12.1 8:08/M

5 Albert Hendrix 5642 41 27 1:00:20.0 1:01:59.9 0:01:39.9 9:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott Tucker 5690 50 2 0:36:25.3 0:36:27.2 0:00:01.9 5:52/M

2 Greg Bennett 5871 55 7 0:43:57.8 0:44:02.7 0:00:04.8 7:05/M

3 Mike Halperin 5870 52 8 0:44:56.9 0:45:03.3 0:00:06.4 7:15/M

4 Patrick Rogers 5668 51 17 0:51:40.4 0:51:57.8 0:00:17.4 8:20/M

5 Michael Mondello 5842 54 23 0:55:49.6 0:56:19.5 0:00:29.9 9:00/M

6 Martin Bickeboeller 5889 54 26 0:59:05.8 1:00:00.2 0:00:54.4 9:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dennis Egan 5645 62 18 0:51:52.3 0:52:03.9 0:00:11.5 8:22/M

2 Dan Svilar 5671 66 24 0:57:04.3 0:57:52.4 0:00:48.1 9:12/M

3 Steve Ryan 5708 60 25 0:59:02.2 0:59:22.3 0:00:20.1 9:31/M

Male 40 to 49

Male Open Winners

Male 1 to 19

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ian Lange 5617 71 22 0:53:37.1 0:53:51.4 0:00:14.2 8:39/M

2 Jon Avent 5586 78 28 1:04:37.1 1:05:31.5 0:00:54.3 10:25/M

3 Glenn Aufderhar 5614 79 29 1:12:56.4 1:14:05.3 0:01:08.9 11:46/M

Male 70 to 79
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Torin Tucker 5691 19 M 1 Top Fin 0:18:05.5 0:18:06.9 0:00:01.4 5:50/M

2 Steve Grichel 5832 37 M 1/8 30-39 0:18:21.0 0:18:23.1 0:00:02.1 5:55/M

3 Matt Morrison 5774 42 M 1/17 40-49 0:19:08.0 0:19:11.1 0:00:03.1 6:10/M

4 Zach Dwight 5678 28 M 1/7 20-29 0:20:00.9 0:20:05.8 0:00:04.9 6:27/M

5 Alex Candia 5616 27 M 2/7 20-29 0:20:24.2 0:20:32.1 0:00:07.9 6:35/M

6 Sebastian Lasbo 5803 20 M 3/7 20-29 0:20:45.3 0:20:48.2 0:00:02.9 6:42/M

7 Maxwell Mckee 5559 15 M 1/23 13-19 0:20:47.4 0:20:50.4 0:00:02.9 6:42/M

8 Eli Somers 5583 14 M 2/23 13-19 0:20:58.7 0:21:01.8 0:00:03.1 6:46/M

9 Doug Gibson 5739 28 M 4/7 20-29 0:20:59.8 0:21:02.6 0:00:02.7 6:46/M

10 Theo Somers 5582 17 M 3/23 13-19 0:21:02.0 0:21:05.6 0:00:03.5 6:47/M

11 Nikolaj Lasbo 5805 24 M 5/7 20-29 0:21:21.2 0:21:24.4 0:00:03.1 6:53/M

12 Mark Bussell 5865 50 M 1/14 50-59 0:21:32.5 0:21:34.9 0:00:02.3 6:57/M

13 Kathy Morrison 5775 42 F 1 Top Fin 0:21:41.1 0:21:44.2 0:00:03.1 7:00/M

14 Madelaine Wrey 5594 17 F 1/14 13-19 0:22:17.4 0:22:25.3 0:00:07.9 7:11/M

15 Campbell Addington 5905 15 M 4/23 13-19 0:22:37.6 0:22:40.6 0:00:02.9 7:18/M

16 Gretchen Wing 5558 50 F 1/16 50-59 0:22:37.7 0:22:45.6 0:00:07.9 7:18/M

17 Kyle Dern 5701 23 M 6/7 20-29 0:22:42.7 0:22:50.1 0:00:07.4 7:19/M

18 Brett Esary 5830 40 M 2/17 40-49 0:22:45.7 0:22:50.5 0:00:04.8 7:20/M

19 Galen Gemperline 5738 15 M 5/23 13-19 0:23:11.9 0:23:17.3 0:00:05.4 7:29/M

20 Kristi Lemm 5863 40 F 1/21 40-49 0:23:15.4 0:23:20.8 0:00:05.4 7:30/M

21 Harrison Chotzen 5911 11 M 1/26 1-12 0:23:19.6 0:23:32.3 0:00:12.7 7:31/M

22 Russel Addington 5906 14 M 6/23 13-19 0:23:38.2 0:23:40.7 0:00:02.5 7:37/M

23 Thomas Leisy 5910 14 M 7/23 13-19 0:23:39.9 0:23:44.3 0:00:04.4 7:38/M

24 Devin Drake 5878 13 M 8/23 13-19 0:23:41.5 0:23:44.7 0:00:03.1 7:38/M

25 Tyler Addington 5904 43 M 3/17 40-49 0:23:45.1 0:23:48.5 0:00:03.4 7:40/M

26 Randy Reeves 5633 52 M 2/14 50-59 0:23:51.4 0:23:56.3 0:00:04.8 7:42/M

27 Kicker Nilsen 5824 17 M 9/23 13-19 0:23:57.8 0:24:11.6 0:00:13.8 7:44/M

28 Nick Stout 5754 13 M 10/23 13-19 0:24:01.5 0:24:11.1 0:00:09.5 7:45/M

29 Pamela Emsden 5816 45 F 2/21 40-49 0:24:07.7 0:24:15.7 0:00:07.9 7:47/M

30 Ben Chotzen 5913 49 M 4/17 40-49 0:24:07.9 0:24:27.5 0:00:19.6 7:47/M

31 Sam Chotzen 5912 15 M 11/23 13-19 0:24:11.9 0:24:25.1 0:00:13.1 7:48/M

32 Nathaniel Morrison 5777 11 M 2/26 1-12 0:24:15.4 0:24:18.8 0:00:03.3 7:49/M

33 Keaton Layman 5552 13 M 12/23 13-19 0:24:33.2 0:24:41.1 0:00:07.9 7:55/M

34 Jake Sype 5565 10 M 3/26 1-12 0:24:34.7 0:24:42.5 0:00:07.8 7:55/M

35 Kurt Johnson 5836 32 M 2/8 30-39 0:24:39.5 0:25:09.1 0:00:29.5 7:57/M

36 Galen Voorhees 5884 17 F 2/14 13-19 0:24:51.2 0:24:58.5 0:00:07.3 8:01/M

37 Lindsay Sanford 5680 27 F 1/9 20-29 0:24:54.1 0:25:02.6 0:00:08.5 8:02/M

38 Garrett Cowan 5745 9 M 4/26 1-12 0:25:02.8 0:25:09.5 0:00:06.6 8:05/M

39 Montana Tucker 5692 16 F 3/14 13-19 0:25:04.6 0:25:12.6 0:00:07.9 8:05/M

40 Brendan McDonald 5868 17 M 13/23 13-19 0:25:07.8 0:25:11.2 0:00:03.3 8:06/M

41 Henry Mullin 5834 15 M 14/23 13-19 0:25:10.5 0:25:21.9 0:00:11.3 8:07/M

42 Bethany Llewellyn 5872 14 F 4/14 13-19 0:25:25.0 0:25:35.1 0:00:10.1 8:12/M

43 Spencer Hulsman-Wells 5656 11 M 5/26 1-12 0:25:35.4 0:26:13.1 0:00:37.7 8:15/M

44 Jacob Johnson 5879 17 M 15/23 13-19 0:25:41.0 0:25:44.6 0:00:03.5 8:17/M

45 Anna Smith 5679 13 F 5/14 13-19 0:25:48.0 0:25:55.8 0:00:07.7 8:19/M

46 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 5860 13 F 6/14 13-19 0:25:56.3 0:26:02.4 0:00:06.1 8:22/M

47 Rory Mckee 5562 8 M 6/26 1-12 0:26:08.4 0:26:32.1 0:00:23.6 8:26/M

48 Chaelie Mckee 5560 50 M 3/14 50-59 0:26:12.6 0:26:36.3 0:00:23.6 8:27/M

49 Amanda Wedow 5782 27 F 2/9 20-29 0:26:15.7 0:26:33.4 0:00:17.6 8:28/M

50 Suzanne Strom 5694 52 F 2/16 50-59 0:26:33.2 0:26:51.3 0:00:18.1 8:34/M

51 Robert Leykam 5840 51 M 4/14 50-59 0:26:33.6 0:26:46.3 0:00:12.6 8:34/M

Wednesday, July 04, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

5K Overall Finish List
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

52 Chris Hayward-Mayhew 5725 54 F 3/16 50-59 0:26:38.8 0:26:47.1 0:00:08.3 8:35/M

53 Terry Crowley 5712 53 M 5/14 50-59 0:26:39.7 0:27:18.5 0:00:38.8 8:36/M

54 Stacey Sype 5564 39 F 1/13 30-39 0:26:40.6 0:27:12.3 0:00:31.6 8:36/M

55 David Johnson 5835 41 M 5/17 40-49 0:26:42.9 0:27:12.3 0:00:29.3 8:37/M

56 Stephanie Reeves 5632 45 F 3/21 40-49 0:26:43.7 0:27:09.9 0:00:26.1 8:37/M

57 Adam Hureau 5618 13 M 16/23 13-19 0:26:44.8 0:26:56.6 0:00:11.7 8:37/M

58 Steve Hureau 5619 50 M 6/14 50-59 0:26:45.8 0:26:57.4 0:00:11.6 8:38/M

59 Steve Jaeger 5587 37 M 3/8 30-39 0:26:48.8 0:27:17.1 0:00:28.3 8:39/M

60 Robert Jaeger 5588 15 M 17/23 13-19 0:26:49.4 0:27:17.1 0:00:27.7 8:39/M

61 Lauren Rosen 5759 12 F 1/14 1-12 0:26:55.0 0:27:06.4 0:00:11.4 8:41/M

62 James Naughton 5704 52 M 7/14 50-59 0:27:02.5 0:27:22.4 0:00:19.9 8:43/M

63 Jacob Orser 5654 11 M 7/26 1-12 0:27:11.4 0:28:12.6 0:01:01.2 8:46/M

64 Marc Pother 5573 43 M 6/17 40-49 0:27:14.8 0:27:26.1 0:00:11.3 8:47/M

65 Ann Pother 5572 40 F 4/21 40-49 0:27:15.6 0:27:26.9 0:00:11.3 8:47/M

66 Steve Hampton 5883 55 M 8/14 50-59 0:27:17.3 0:27:31.5 0:00:14.1 8:48/M

67 Steve Tiles 5890 52 M 9/14 50-59 0:27:17.5 0:27:57.9 0:00:40.4 8:48/M

68 Max Ray-Kiel 5908 11 M 8/26 1-12 0:27:18.0 0:27:31.4 0:00:13.4 8:48/M

69 Sean Lamont 5706 43 M 7/17 40-49 0:27:23.1 0:28:06.6 0:00:43.5 8:50/M

70 Griffin Orser 5658 12 M 9/26 1-12 0:27:23.8 0:27:57.3 0:00:33.4 8:50/M

71 Karlie Storkson 5723 17 F 7/14 13-19 0:27:25.9 0:28:22.9 0:00:56.9 8:51/M

72 David Foutch 5818 49 M 8/17 40-49 0:27:30.2 0:27:52.1 0:00:21.9 8:52/M

73 Kristina Jaeger 5589 23 F 3/9 20-29 0:27:41.9 0:28:10.1 0:00:28.1 8:56/M

74 Caleb Fitzgerald 5859 11 M 10/26 1-12 0:27:49.0 0:27:55.7 0:00:06.6 8:58/M

75 Sally Hulsman-Wells 5657 45 F 5/21 40-49 0:27:59.4 0:29:00.8 0:01:01.4 9:02/M

76 Jeremy Blair 5709 38 M 4/8 30-39 0:28:00.0 0:28:18.6 0:00:18.6 9:02/M

77 Nathan Gardner 5650 30 M 5/8 30-39 0:28:08.2 0:28:39.1 0:00:30.9 9:05/M

78 Eileen Hynes 5851 54 F 4/16 50-59 0:28:08.5 0:28:37.9 0:00:29.3 9:05/M

79 Andrew Cowan 5746 12 M 11/26 1-12 0:28:11.7 0:28:20.8 0:00:09.1 9:05/M

80 Scott Cowan 5747 41 M 9/17 40-49 0:28:13.3 0:28:21.4 0:00:08.1 9:06/M

81 Dallin Hatch 5801 11 M 12/26 1-12 0:28:21.5 0:28:47.2 0:00:25.6 9:09/M

82 Chris Cramer 5785 35 M 6/8 30-39 0:28:23.1 0:28:41.7 0:00:18.6 9:09/M

83 Georgia Addington 5903 33 F 2/13 30-39 0:28:24.5 0:28:30.4 0:00:05.8 9:10/M

84 Kaari King 5828 40 F 6/21 40-49 0:28:29.2 0:28:57.6 0:00:28.3 9:11/M

85 Finlay Morrison 5902 11 M 13/26 1-12 0:28:44.6 0:28:58.4 0:00:13.8 9:16/M

86 Heather Hatch 5800 35 F 3/13 30-39 0:28:49.7 0:29:15.6 0:00:25.8 9:18/M

87 Todd Heino 5684 23 M 7/7 20-29 0:28:54.8 0:29:17.1 0:00:22.3 9:19/M

88 Jill Mondello 5841 52 F 5/16 50-59 0:29:05.9 0:29:37.1 0:00:31.2 9:23/M

89 Petra Zuniga 5882 12 F 2/14 1-12 0:29:18.0 0:29:28.2 0:00:10.1 9:27/M

90 Emily Parker 5807 40 F 7/21 40-49 0:29:18.5 0:30:34.7 0:01:16.1 9:27/M

91 Xavier Devore 5652 11 M 14/26 1-12 0:29:23.8 0:30:09.2 0:00:45.4 9:29/M

92 Andrew Devore 5651 46 M 10/17 40-49 0:29:24.5 0:30:11.4 0:00:46.9 9:29/M

93 Payton Dukes 5729 10 F 3/14 1-12 0:29:30.4 0:30:04.3 0:00:33.8 9:31/M

94 Manuela Crowley 5711 51 F 6/16 50-59 0:29:33.5 0:30:10.4 0:00:36.9 9:32/M

95 Matt Poole 5726 31 M 7/8 30-39 0:29:34.9 0:30:36.2 0:01:01.2 9:32/M

96 Isabel Netelenbos 5715 15 F 8/14 13-19 0:29:39.1 0:30:20.7 0:00:41.6 9:34/M

97 Suzanne Netelenbos 5716 43 F 8/21 40-49 0:29:42.0 0:30:20.9 0:00:38.9 9:35/M

98 Robert Walker 5796 71 M 1/1 70-79 0:29:44.2 0:30:10.9 0:00:26.6 9:35/M

99 Aubrey Mange 5765 15 F 9/14 13-19 0:30:05.9 0:30:09.6 0:00:03.6 9:42/M

100 Eva Dowds 5635 40 F 9/21 40-49 0:30:16.3 0:30:50.6 0:00:34.3 9:46/M

101 Brian Barnes 5634 47 M 11/17 40-49 0:30:16.9 0:30:50.7 0:00:33.7 9:46/M

102 Onti Rosen 5758 14 F 10/14 13-19 0:30:29.7 0:31:00.1 0:00:30.3 9:50/M

103 Angelina Tran 5557 8 F 4/14 1-12 0:30:30.2 0:30:48.1 0:00:17.9 9:50/M

104 Michael Strom 5693 58 M 10/14 50-59 0:30:32.0 0:31:11.4 0:00:39.4 9:51/M

105 Patrick Gemperline 5736 54 M 11/14 50-59 0:30:32.8 0:31:11.4 0:00:38.6 9:51/M

106 Natasha Peake 5598 21 F 4/9 20-29 0:30:36.5 0:31:33.2 0:00:56.6 9:52/M

107 Lib Rust 5750 53 F 7/16 50-59 0:30:38.7 0:30:58.7 0:00:19.9 9:53/M

108 Sean Kearney 5655 12 M 15/26 1-12 0:30:47.1 0:31:25.6 0:00:38.5 9:56/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

109 Dean Kanenaga 5571 47 M 12/17 40-49 0:30:52.1 0:31:23.9 0:00:31.8 9:57/M

110 Darren Kanenaga 5854 43 M 13/17 40-49 0:30:56.3 0:31:27.5 0:00:31.1 9:59/M

111 Marcus Kanenaga 5570 8 M 16/26 1-12 0:31:02.5 0:31:27.4 0:00:24.9 10:01/M

112 Mollie Kohring 5700 18 F 11/14 13-19 0:31:15.3 0:31:33.6 0:00:18.2 10:05/M

113 Ashley Brenden 5577 27 F 5/9 20-29 0:31:19.6 0:32:50.2 0:01:30.6 10:06/M

114 Noah Koester 5892 11 M 17/26 1-12 0:31:35.8 0:32:33.4 0:00:57.5 10:11/M

115 Onti Rosen 5762 45 F 10/21 40-49 0:31:44.5 0:32:14.1 0:00:29.6 10:14/M

116 Angus Fraser 5720 52 M 12/14 50-59 0:31:56.2 0:32:54.4 0:00:58.1 10:18/M

117 Cameron Fraser 5719 13 M 18/23 13-19 0:31:57.3 0:32:55.3 0:00:57.9 10:18/M

118 Ruth Arista 5886 52 F 8/16 50-59 0:32:02.2 0:32:23.2 0:00:20.9 10:20/M

119 Emily Hays 5887 28 F 6/9 20-29 0:32:02.9 0:32:23.3 0:00:20.3 10:20/M

120 Alexandra Jaeger 5590 22 F 7/9 20-29 0:32:14.7 0:32:43.9 0:00:29.1 10:24/M

121 Kerste Helms 5646 42 F 11/21 40-49 0:32:20.6 0:32:49.2 0:00:28.5 10:26/M

122 Madeline Morrison 5776 14 F 12/14 13-19 0:32:23.9 0:32:32.4 0:00:08.5 10:27/M

123 Andrea Ringer 5874 47 F 12/21 40-49 0:32:27.4 0:32:42.7 0:00:15.2 10:28/M

124 Caroline Heino 5685 65 F 1/9 60-69 0:32:40.0 0:33:04.7 0:00:24.6 10:32/M

125 Amy Rust 5751 53 F 9/16 50-59 0:32:42.3 0:33:03.6 0:00:21.3 10:33/M

126 Ada Boules 5852 13 F 13/14 13-19 0:32:57.0 0:33:19.9 0:00:22.9 10:38/M

127 Julie Wolff 5579 43 F 13/21 40-49 0:33:00.5 0:33:50.9 0:00:50.4 10:39/M

128 Abra Wolff 5580 30 F 4/13 30-39 0:33:02.2 0:33:50.5 0:00:48.2 10:39/M

129 Silas Mueller 5753 13 M 19/23 13-19 0:33:08.1 0:33:19.1 0:00:10.9 10:41/M

130 Cristin Maclean 5788 34 F 5/13 30-39 0:33:14.9 0:33:51.4 0:00:36.5 10:43/M

131 Michelle Weinberger 5787 29 F 8/9 20-29 0:33:18.0 0:33:51.4 0:00:33.4 10:45/M

132 Katie King 5880 37 F 6/13 30-39 0:33:19.3 0:34:07.9 0:00:48.5 10:45/M

133 Chase Minehan 5789 13 M 20/23 13-19 0:33:44.0 0:34:13.8 0:00:29.7 10:53/M

134 Judy Dern 5702 55 F 10/16 50-59 0:34:06.1 0:34:45.3 0:00:39.1 11:00/M

135 Soren Mckee 5563 8 M 18/26 1-12 0:34:19.3 0:34:46.3 0:00:26.9 11:04/M

136 Jerry Powell 5688 62 M 1/2 60-69 0:34:22.5 0:35:15.9 0:00:53.4 11:05/M

137 Ann Powell 5687 62 F 2/9 60-69 0:34:22.8 0:35:15.7 0:00:52.8 11:05/M

138 Ella Gates 5674 7 F 5/14 1-12 0:34:33.2 0:35:00.1 0:00:26.8 11:09/M

139 Courtney Gates 5673 33 F 7/13 30-39 0:34:33.4 0:34:59.7 0:00:26.2 11:09/M

140 Kristine Sorensen 5676 48 F 14/21 40-49 0:34:34.7 0:35:00.1 0:00:25.4 11:09/M

141 Abbie Sorensen 5675 9 F 6/14 1-12 0:34:34.7 0:35:00.1 0:00:25.4 11:09/M

142 Austyn Bouchey 5637 14 M 21/23 13-19 0:34:44.1 0:34:56.5 0:00:12.3 11:12/M

143 Scott Morrison 5901 47 M 14/17 40-49 0:34:50.7 0:35:08.2 0:00:17.4 11:14/M

144 Jennifer Cleveland 5755 51 F 11/16 50-59 0:34:53.5 0:35:27.4 0:00:33.9 11:15/M

145 Grace Heller 5855 14 F 14/14 13-19 0:34:54.3 0:35:22.6 0:00:28.3 11:15/M

146 Teresa Lee 5846 61 F 3/9 60-69 0:35:00.3 0:36:00.8 0:01:00.4 11:17/M

147 Sarah McFarlane 5857 48 F 15/21 40-49 0:35:06.7 0:35:35.6 0:00:28.9 11:19/M

148 Gus calzarella 5638 18 M 22/23 13-19 0:35:13.9 0:35:25.9 0:00:11.9 11:22/M

149 Tim O'Coyne 5845 59 M 13/14 50-59 0:35:23.0 0:36:24.9 0:01:01.8 11:25/M

150 Becky Mckee 5561 49 F 16/21 40-49 0:35:43.9 0:36:10.7 0:00:26.8 11:31/M

151 Riley Kunz 5623 10 M 19/26 1-12 0:36:15.5 0:36:34.9 0:00:19.3 11:42/M

152 Aimee Lybbert 5784 32 F 8/13 30-39 0:36:18.0 0:37:24.5 0:01:06.5 11:43/M

153 Nathaniel Zuniga 5881 8 M 20/26 1-12 0:36:30.1 0:36:52.9 0:00:22.7 11:46/M

154 Rebecca Penkala 5604 41 F 17/21 40-49 0:36:39.2 0:37:30.9 0:00:51.6 11:49/M

155 Christine Chimielniak 5853 54 F 12/16 50-59 0:36:50.3 0:37:17.8 0:00:27.5 11:53/M

156 Debbie Nilsen 5821 50 F 13/16 50-59 0:37:04.3 0:37:18.5 0:00:14.1 11:57/M

157 Kelly Smith 5649 31 F 9/13 30-39 0:37:14.9 0:37:45.7 0:00:30.8 12:01/M

158 Liz Johnson 5843 58 F 14/16 50-59 0:37:36.6 0:37:59.8 0:00:23.1 12:08/M

159 Heidi Johnechedr 5909 41 M 15/17 40-49 0:37:48.0 0:38:02.9 0:00:14.9 12:12/M

160 JJ Ray-Kiel 5907 9 M 21/26 1-12 0:37:49.6 0:38:03.2 0:00:13.6 12:12/M

161 Dylan Carson 5866 9 M 22/26 1-12 0:38:03.0 0:38:39.4 0:00:36.3 12:16/M

162 Jody Carson 5864 33 F 10/13 30-39 0:38:03.0 0:38:39.4 0:00:36.3 12:16/M

163 Jessica Moskawa 5741 31 F 11/13 30-39 0:38:14.9 0:38:41.6 0:00:26.6 12:20/M

164 Laura Rankin 5740 27 F 9/9 20-29 0:38:14.9 0:38:41.7 0:00:26.7 12:20/M

165 Luke Vecchiet 5770 7 M 23/26 1-12 0:38:59.7 0:40:24.8 0:01:25.1 12:35/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

166 Kerry Wallden 5764 57 M 14/14 50-59 0:39:03.5 0:39:47.2 0:00:43.7 12:36/M

167 Louise Heller 5856 12 F 7/14 1-12 0:39:07.0 0:39:30.4 0:00:23.4 12:37/M

168 Lili Mumford 5850 12 F 8/14 1-12 0:39:11.0 0:39:30.3 0:00:19.3 12:38/M

169 Sena Brenden 5575 10 F 9/14 1-12 0:39:34.7 0:41:03.6 0:01:28.9 12:46/M

170 Robyn Brenden 5574 44 F 18/21 40-49 0:39:35.8 0:41:05.2 0:01:29.4 12:46/M

171 Nancy Gallup 5597 64 F 4/9 60-69 0:39:56.7 0:40:53.1 0:00:56.3 12:53/M

172 Nan BOLomey 5599 65 F 5/9 60-69 0:39:56.8 0:40:53.2 0:00:56.3 12:53/M

173 Skylar Dukes 5728 9 F 10/14 1-12 0:40:00.1 0:40:32.3 0:00:32.2 12:54/M

174 Patricia Fitzgerald 5624 68 F 6/9 60-69 0:40:00.7 0:40:43.1 0:00:42.4 12:54/M

175 Peter Dukes 5731 42 M 16/17 40-49 0:40:12.7 0:40:46.8 0:00:34.1 12:58/M

176 Natalie Storkson 5722 38 F 12/13 30-39 0:40:28.9 0:41:25.5 0:00:56.5 13:03/M

177 Eva Erickson 5771 4 F 11/14 1-12 0:40:49.1 0:42:22.6 0:01:33.5 13:10/M

178 Sonya Erickson 5767 46 F 19/21 40-49 0:40:53.4 0:42:22.1 0:01:28.7 13:11/M

179 Alisa Ball 5585 41 F 20/21 40-49 0:41:03.5 0:41:29.1 0:00:25.6 13:15/M

180 Maartijn Bate 5867 16 M 23/23 13-19 0:42:27.3 0:42:30.3 0:00:02.9 13:42/M

181 Renee Jones 5888 65 F 7/9 60-69 0:47:19.7 0:48:36.3 0:01:16.6 15:16/M

182 Llyra de la Mere 5705 38 F 13/13 30-39 0:49:30.2 0:50:12.4 0:00:42.2 15:58/M

183 Elizabeth Erickson 5682 64 F 8/9 60-69 0:50:07.1 0:51:22.3 0:01:15.1 16:10/M

184 Lynn Allison 5569 65 F 9/9 60-69 0:50:27.8 0:50:56.7 0:00:28.9 16:16/M

185 Jan Thorslund 5844 56 F 15/16 50-59 0:50:32.5 0:51:33.6 0:01:01.1 16:18/M

186 Caitlin Sellers 5900 11 F 12/14 1-12 0:50:50.9 0:51:59.7 0:01:08.8 16:24/M

187 Annabelle Dicker 5612 9 F 13/14 1-12 0:50:55.6 0:52:34.3 0:01:38.6 16:25/M

188 Greg Griffin 5661 60 M 2/2 60-69 0:52:49.6 0:54:04.3 0:01:14.7 17:02/M

189 August Brenden 5576 6 M 24/26 1-12 0:53:16.2 0:54:45.3 0:01:29.1 17:11/M

190 Scott Nye 5578 31 M 8/8 30-39 0:53:19.2 0:54:49.7 0:01:30.5 17:12/M

191 Sharon Wheir 5847 58 F 16/16 50-59 0:53:20.2 0:53:41.6 0:00:21.4 17:12/M

192 Sharon Dicker 5609 72 F 1/1 70-79 0:54:00.4 0:55:35.6 0:01:35.2 17:25/M

193 Ross Fontes 5838 6 M 25/26 1-12 0:54:12.1 0:55:07.2 0:00:55.1 17:29/M

194 Kelly Dicker 5613 43 M 17/17 40-49 0:55:01.7 0:56:37.5 0:01:35.8 17:45/M

195 Cameron Dicker 5611 12 M 26/26 1-12 0:55:01.8 0:56:37.9 0:01:36.1 17:45/M

196 Rachel Dicker 5610 41 F 21/21 40-49 0:55:02.5 0:56:38.9 0:01:36.4 17:45/M

197 Jessica Mceachen-Cramer 5793 7 F 14/14 1-12 1:02:10.1 1:03:23.2 0:01:13.1 20:03/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kathy Morrison 5775 42 1 0:21:41.1 0:21:44.2 0:00:03.1 7:00/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lauren Rosen 5759 12 17 0:26:55.0 0:27:06.4 0:00:11.4 8:41/M

2 Petra Zuniga 5882 12 27 0:29:18.0 0:29:28.2 0:00:10.1 9:27/M

3 Payton Dukes 5729 10 29 0:29:30.4 0:30:04.3 0:00:33.8 9:31/M

4 Angelina Tran 5557 8 36 0:30:30.2 0:30:48.1 0:00:17.9 9:50/M

5 Ella Gates 5674 7 58 0:34:33.2 0:35:00.1 0:00:26.8 11:09/M

6 Abbie Sorensen 5675 9 61 0:34:34.7 0:35:00.1 0:00:25.4 11:09/M

7 Louise Heller 5856 12 76 0:39:07.0 0:39:30.4 0:00:23.4 12:37/M

8 Lili Mumford 5850 12 77 0:39:11.0 0:39:30.3 0:00:19.3 12:38/M

9 Sena Brenden 5575 10 78 0:39:34.7 0:41:03.6 0:01:28.9 12:46/M

10 Skylar Dukes 5728 9 82 0:40:00.1 0:40:32.3 0:00:32.2 12:54/M

11 Eva Erickson 5771 4 85 0:40:49.1 0:42:22.6 0:01:33.5 13:10/M

12 Caitlin Sellers 5900 11 93 0:50:50.9 0:51:59.7 0:01:08.8 16:24/M

13 Annabelle Dicker 5612 9 94 0:50:55.6 0:52:34.3 0:01:38.6 16:25/M

14 Jessica Mceachen-Cramer 5793 7 98 1:02:10.1 1:03:23.2 0:01:13.1 20:03/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Madelaine Wrey 5594 17 2 0:22:17.4 0:22:25.3 0:00:07.9 7:11/M

2 Galen Voorhees 5884 17 6 0:24:51.2 0:24:58.5 0:00:07.3 8:01/M

3 Montana Tucker 5692 16 8 0:25:04.6 0:25:12.6 0:00:07.9 8:05/M

4 Bethany Llewellyn 5872 14 9 0:25:25.0 0:25:35.1 0:00:10.1 8:12/M

5 Anna Smith 5679 13 10 0:25:48.0 0:25:55.8 0:00:07.7 8:19/M

6 Elizabeth Fitzgerald 5860 13 11 0:25:56.3 0:26:02.4 0:00:06.1 8:22/M

7 Karlie Storkson 5723 17 19 0:27:25.9 0:28:22.9 0:00:56.9 8:51/M

8 Isabel Netelenbos 5715 15 31 0:29:39.1 0:30:20.7 0:00:41.6 9:34/M

9 Aubrey Mange 5765 15 33 0:30:05.9 0:30:09.6 0:00:03.6 9:42/M

10 Onti Rosen 5758 14 35 0:30:29.7 0:31:00.1 0:00:30.3 9:50/M

11 Mollie Kohring 5700 18 39 0:31:15.3 0:31:33.6 0:00:18.2 10:05/M

12 Madeline Morrison 5776 14 46 0:32:23.9 0:32:32.4 0:00:08.5 10:27/M

13 Ada Boules 5852 13 50 0:32:57.0 0:33:19.9 0:00:22.9 10:38/M

14 Grace Heller 5855 14 63 0:34:54.3 0:35:22.6 0:00:28.3 11:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lindsay Sanford 5680 27 7 0:24:54.1 0:25:02.6 0:00:08.5 8:02/M

2 Amanda Wedow 5782 27 12 0:26:15.7 0:26:33.4 0:00:17.6 8:28/M

3 Kristina Jaeger 5589 23 20 0:27:41.9 0:28:10.1 0:00:28.1 8:56/M

4 Natasha Peake 5598 21 37 0:30:36.5 0:31:33.2 0:00:56.6 9:52/M

5 Ashley Brenden 5577 27 40 0:31:19.6 0:32:50.2 0:01:30.6 10:06/M

Wednesday, July 04, 2012

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

5K Run Age Group Finish List

Female Open Winners

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 19

Female 20 to 29

*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Emily Hays 5887 28 43 0:32:02.9 0:32:23.3 0:00:20.3 10:20/M

7 Alexandra Jaeger 5590 22 44 0:32:14.7 0:32:43.9 0:00:29.1 10:24/M

8 Michelle Weinberger 5787 29 54 0:33:18.0 0:33:51.4 0:00:33.4 10:45/M

9 Laura Rankin 5740 27 75 0:38:14.9 0:38:41.7 0:00:26.7 12:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stacey Sype 5564 39 15 0:26:40.6 0:27:12.3 0:00:31.6 8:36/M

2 Georgia Addington 5903 33 23 0:28:24.5 0:28:30.4 0:00:05.8 9:10/M

3 Heather Hatch 5800 35 25 0:28:49.7 0:29:15.6 0:00:25.8 9:18/M

4 Abra Wolff 5580 30 52 0:33:02.2 0:33:50.5 0:00:48.2 10:39/M

5 Cristin Maclean 5788 34 53 0:33:14.9 0:33:51.4 0:00:36.5 10:43/M

6 Katie King 5880 37 55 0:33:19.3 0:34:07.9 0:00:48.5 10:45/M

7 Courtney Gates 5673 33 59 0:34:33.4 0:34:59.7 0:00:26.2 11:09/M

8 Aimee Lybbert 5784 32 67 0:36:18.0 0:37:24.5 0:01:06.5 11:43/M

9 Kelly Smith 5649 31 71 0:37:14.9 0:37:45.7 0:00:30.8 12:01/M

10 Jody Carson 5864 33 73 0:38:03.0 0:38:39.4 0:00:36.3 12:16/M

11 Jessica Moskawa 5741 31 74 0:38:14.9 0:38:41.6 0:00:26.6 12:20/M

12 Natalie Storkson 5722 38 84 0:40:28.9 0:41:25.5 0:00:56.5 13:03/M

13 Llyra de la Mere 5705 38 89 0:49:30.2 0:50:12.4 0:00:42.2 15:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kristi Lemm 5863 40 4 0:23:15.4 0:23:20.8 0:00:05.4 7:30/M

2 Pamela Emsden 5816 45 5 0:24:07.7 0:24:15.7 0:00:07.9 7:47/M

3 Stephanie Reeves 5632 45 16 0:26:43.7 0:27:09.9 0:00:26.1 8:37/M

4 Ann Pother 5572 40 18 0:27:15.6 0:27:26.9 0:00:11.3 8:47/M

5 Sally Hulsman-Wells 5657 45 21 0:27:59.4 0:29:00.8 0:01:01.4 9:02/M

6 Kaari King 5828 40 24 0:28:29.2 0:28:57.6 0:00:28.3 9:11/M

7 Emily Parker 5807 40 28 0:29:18.5 0:30:34.7 0:01:16.1 9:27/M

8 Suzanne Netelenbos 5716 43 32 0:29:42.0 0:30:20.9 0:00:38.9 9:35/M

9 Eva Dowds 5635 40 34 0:30:16.3 0:30:50.6 0:00:34.3 9:46/M

10 Onti Rosen 5762 45 41 0:31:44.5 0:32:14.1 0:00:29.6 10:14/M

11 Kerste Helms 5646 42 45 0:32:20.6 0:32:49.2 0:00:28.5 10:26/M

12 Andrea Ringer 5874 47 47 0:32:27.4 0:32:42.7 0:00:15.2 10:28/M

13 Julie Wolff 5579 43 51 0:33:00.5 0:33:50.9 0:00:50.4 10:39/M

14 Kristine Sorensen 5676 48 60 0:34:34.7 0:35:00.1 0:00:25.4 11:09/M

15 Sarah McFarlane 5857 48 65 0:35:06.7 0:35:35.6 0:00:28.9 11:19/M

16 Becky Mckee 5561 49 66 0:35:43.9 0:36:10.7 0:00:26.8 11:31/M

17 Rebecca Penkala 5604 41 68 0:36:39.2 0:37:30.9 0:00:51.6 11:49/M

18 Robyn Brenden 5574 44 79 0:39:35.8 0:41:05.2 0:01:29.4 12:46/M

19 Sonya Erickson 5767 46 86 0:40:53.4 0:42:22.1 0:01:28.7 13:11/M

20 Alisa Ball 5585 41 87 0:41:03.5 0:41:29.1 0:00:25.6 13:15/M

21 Rachel Dicker 5610 41 97 0:55:02.5 0:56:38.9 0:01:36.4 17:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Gretchen Wing 5558 50 3 0:22:37.7 0:22:45.6 0:00:07.9 7:18/M

2 Suzanne Strom 5694 52 13 0:26:33.2 0:26:51.3 0:00:18.1 8:34/M

3 Chris Hayward-Mayhew 5725 54 14 0:26:38.8 0:26:47.1 0:00:08.3 8:35/M

4 Eileen Hynes 5851 54 22 0:28:08.5 0:28:37.9 0:00:29.3 9:05/M

5 Jill Mondello 5841 52 26 0:29:05.9 0:29:37.1 0:00:31.2 9:23/M

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

6 Manuela Crowley 5711 51 30 0:29:33.5 0:30:10.4 0:00:36.9 9:32/M

7 Lib Rust 5750 53 38 0:30:38.7 0:30:58.7 0:00:19.9 9:53/M

8 Ruth Arista 5886 52 42 0:32:02.2 0:32:23.2 0:00:20.9 10:20/M

9 Amy Rust 5751 53 49 0:32:42.3 0:33:03.6 0:00:21.3 10:33/M

10 Judy Dern 5702 55 56 0:34:06.1 0:34:45.3 0:00:39.1 11:00/M

11 Jennifer Cleveland 5755 51 62 0:34:53.5 0:35:27.4 0:00:33.9 11:15/M

12 Christine Chimielniak 5853 54 69 0:36:50.3 0:37:17.8 0:00:27.5 11:53/M

13 Debbie Nilsen 5821 50 70 0:37:04.3 0:37:18.5 0:00:14.1 11:57/M

14 Liz Johnson 5843 58 72 0:37:36.6 0:37:59.8 0:00:23.1 12:08/M

15 Jan Thorslund 5844 56 92 0:50:32.5 0:51:33.6 0:01:01.1 16:18/M

16 Sharon Wheir 5847 58 95 0:53:20.2 0:53:41.6 0:00:21.4 17:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Caroline Heino 5685 65 48 0:32:40.0 0:33:04.7 0:00:24.6 10:32/M

2 Ann Powell 5687 62 57 0:34:22.8 0:35:15.7 0:00:52.8 11:05/M

3 Teresa Lee 5846 61 64 0:35:00.3 0:36:00.8 0:01:00.4 11:17/M

4 Nancy Gallup 5597 64 80 0:39:56.7 0:40:53.1 0:00:56.3 12:53/M

5 Nan BOLomey 5599 65 81 0:39:56.8 0:40:53.2 0:00:56.3 12:53/M

6 Patricia Fitzgerald 5624 68 83 0:40:00.7 0:40:43.1 0:00:42.4 12:54/M

7 Renee Jones 5888 65 88 0:47:19.7 0:48:36.3 0:01:16.6 15:16/M

8 Elizabeth Erickson 5682 64 90 0:50:07.1 0:51:22.3 0:01:15.1 16:10/M

9 Lynn Allison 5569 65 91 0:50:27.8 0:50:56.7 0:00:28.9 16:16/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sharon Dicker 5609 72 96 0:54:00.4 0:55:35.6 0:01:35.2 17:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Torin Tucker 5691 19 1 0:18:05.5 0:18:06.9 0:00:01.4 5:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Harrison Chotzen 5911 11 17 0:23:19.6 0:23:32.3 0:00:12.7 7:31/M

2 Nathaniel Morrison 5777 11 27 0:24:15.4 0:24:18.8 0:00:03.3 7:49/M

3 Jake Sype 5565 10 29 0:24:34.7 0:24:42.5 0:00:07.8 7:55/M

4 Garrett Cowan 5745 9 31 0:25:02.8 0:25:09.5 0:00:06.6 8:05/M

5 Spencer Hulsman-Wells 5656 11 34 0:25:35.4 0:26:13.1 0:00:37.7 8:15/M

6 Rory Mckee 5562 8 36 0:26:08.4 0:26:32.1 0:00:23.6 8:26/M

7 Jacob Orser 5654 11 46 0:27:11.4 0:28:12.6 0:01:01.2 8:46/M

8 Max Ray-Kiel 5908 11 50 0:27:18.0 0:27:31.4 0:00:13.4 8:48/M

9 Griffin Orser 5658 12 52 0:27:23.8 0:27:57.3 0:00:33.4 8:50/M

10 Caleb Fitzgerald 5859 11 54 0:27:49.0 0:27:55.7 0:00:06.6 8:58/M

11 Andrew Cowan 5746 12 57 0:28:11.7 0:28:20.8 0:00:09.1 9:05/M

12 Dallin Hatch 5801 11 59 0:28:21.5 0:28:47.2 0:00:25.6 9:09/M

13 Finlay Morrison 5902 11 61 0:28:44.6 0:28:58.4 0:00:13.8 9:16/M

14 Xavier Devore 5652 11 63 0:29:23.8 0:30:09.2 0:00:45.4 9:29/M

15 Sean Kearney 5655 12 70 0:30:47.1 0:31:25.6 0:00:38.5 9:56/M

16 Marcus Kanenaga 5570 8 73 0:31:02.5 0:31:27.4 0:00:24.9 10:01/M

17 Noah Koester 5892 11 74 0:31:35.8 0:32:33.4 0:00:57.5 10:11/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 to 79

Male Open Winners

Male 1 to 12
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

18 Soren Mckee 5563 8 79 0:34:19.3 0:34:46.3 0:00:26.9 11:04/M

19 Riley Kunz 5623 10 85 0:36:15.5 0:36:34.9 0:00:19.3 11:42/M

20 Nathaniel Zuniga 5881 8 86 0:36:30.1 0:36:52.9 0:00:22.7 11:46/M

21 JJ Ray-Kiel 5907 9 88 0:37:49.6 0:38:03.2 0:00:13.6 12:12/M

22 Dylan Carson 5866 9 89 0:38:03.0 0:38:39.4 0:00:36.3 12:16/M

23 Luke Vecchiet 5770 7 90 0:38:59.7 0:40:24.8 0:01:25.1 12:35/M

24 August Brenden 5576 6 95 0:53:16.2 0:54:45.3 0:01:29.1 17:11/M

25 Ross Fontes 5838 6 97 0:54:12.1 0:55:07.2 0:00:55.1 17:29/M

26 Cameron Dicker 5611 12 99 0:55:01.8 0:56:37.9 0:01:36.1 17:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Maxwell Mckee 5559 15 7 0:20:47.4 0:20:50.4 0:00:02.9 6:42/M

2 Eli Somers 5583 14 8 0:20:58.7 0:21:01.8 0:00:03.1 6:46/M

3 Theo Somers 5582 17 10 0:21:02.0 0:21:05.6 0:00:03.5 6:47/M

4 Campbell Addington 5905 15 13 0:22:37.6 0:22:40.6 0:00:02.9 7:18/M

5 Galen Gemperline 5738 15 16 0:23:11.9 0:23:17.3 0:00:05.4 7:29/M

6 Russel Addington 5906 14 18 0:23:38.2 0:23:40.7 0:00:02.5 7:37/M

7 Thomas Leisy 5910 14 19 0:23:39.9 0:23:44.3 0:00:04.4 7:38/M

8 Devin Drake 5878 13 20 0:23:41.5 0:23:44.7 0:00:03.1 7:38/M

9 Kicker Nilsen 5824 17 23 0:23:57.8 0:24:11.6 0:00:13.8 7:44/M

10 Nick Stout 5754 13 24 0:24:01.5 0:24:11.1 0:00:09.5 7:45/M

11 Sam Chotzen 5912 15 26 0:24:11.9 0:24:25.1 0:00:13.1 7:48/M

12 Keaton Layman 5552 13 28 0:24:33.2 0:24:41.1 0:00:07.9 7:55/M

13 Brendan McDonald 5868 17 32 0:25:07.8 0:25:11.2 0:00:03.3 8:06/M

14 Henry Mullin 5834 15 33 0:25:10.5 0:25:21.9 0:00:11.3 8:07/M

15 Jacob Johnson 5879 17 35 0:25:41.0 0:25:44.6 0:00:03.5 8:17/M

16 Adam Hureau 5618 13 41 0:26:44.8 0:26:56.6 0:00:11.7 8:37/M

17 Robert Jaeger 5588 15 44 0:26:49.4 0:27:17.1 0:00:27.7 8:39/M

18 Cameron Fraser 5719 13 76 0:31:57.3 0:32:55.3 0:00:57.9 10:18/M

19 Silas Mueller 5753 13 77 0:33:08.1 0:33:19.1 0:00:10.9 10:41/M

20 Chase Minehan 5789 13 78 0:33:44.0 0:34:13.8 0:00:29.7 10:53/M

21 Austyn Bouchey 5637 14 81 0:34:44.1 0:34:56.5 0:00:12.3 11:12/M

22 Gus calzarella 5638 18 83 0:35:13.9 0:35:25.9 0:00:11.9 11:22/M

23 Maartijn Bate 5867 16 93 0:42:27.3 0:42:30.3 0:00:02.9 13:42/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Zach Dwight 5678 28 4 0:20:00.9 0:20:05.8 0:00:04.9 6:27/M

2 Alex Candia 5616 27 5 0:20:24.2 0:20:32.1 0:00:07.9 6:35/M

3 Sebastian Lasbo 5803 20 6 0:20:45.3 0:20:48.2 0:00:02.9 6:42/M

4 Doug Gibson 5739 28 9 0:20:59.8 0:21:02.6 0:00:02.7 6:46/M

5 Nikolaj Lasbo 5805 24 11 0:21:21.2 0:21:24.4 0:00:03.1 6:53/M

6 Kyle Dern 5701 23 14 0:22:42.7 0:22:50.1 0:00:07.4 7:19/M

7 Todd Heino 5684 23 62 0:28:54.8 0:29:17.1 0:00:22.3 9:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Steve Grichel 5832 37 2 0:18:21.0 0:18:23.1 0:00:02.1 5:55/M

2 Kurt Johnson 5836 32 30 0:24:39.5 0:25:09.1 0:00:29.5 7:57/M

3 Steve Jaeger 5587 37 43 0:26:48.8 0:27:17.1 0:00:28.3 8:39/M

4 Jeremy Blair 5709 38 55 0:28:00.0 0:28:18.6 0:00:18.6 9:02/M

Male 13 to 19

Male 20 to 29

Male 30 to 39
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5 Nathan Gardner 5650 30 56 0:28:08.2 0:28:39.1 0:00:30.9 9:05/M

6 Chris Cramer 5785 35 60 0:28:23.1 0:28:41.7 0:00:18.6 9:09/M

7 Matt Poole 5726 31 65 0:29:34.9 0:30:36.2 0:01:01.2 9:32/M

8 Scott Nye 5578 31 96 0:53:19.2 0:54:49.7 0:01:30.5 17:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Matt Morrison 5774 42 3 0:19:08.0 0:19:11.1 0:00:03.1 6:10/M

2 Brett Esary 5830 40 15 0:22:45.7 0:22:50.5 0:00:04.8 7:20/M

3 Tyler Addington 5904 43 21 0:23:45.1 0:23:48.5 0:00:03.4 7:40/M

4 Ben Chotzen 5913 49 25 0:24:07.9 0:24:27.5 0:00:19.6 7:47/M

5 David Johnson 5835 41 40 0:26:42.9 0:27:12.3 0:00:29.3 8:37/M

6 Marc Pother 5573 43 47 0:27:14.8 0:27:26.1 0:00:11.3 8:47/M

7 Sean Lamont 5706 43 51 0:27:23.1 0:28:06.6 0:00:43.5 8:50/M

8 David Foutch 5818 49 53 0:27:30.2 0:27:52.1 0:00:21.9 8:52/M

9 Scott Cowan 5747 41 58 0:28:13.3 0:28:21.4 0:00:08.1 9:06/M

10 Andrew Devore 5651 46 64 0:29:24.5 0:30:11.4 0:00:46.9 9:29/M

11 Brian Barnes 5634 47 67 0:30:16.9 0:30:50.7 0:00:33.7 9:46/M

12 Dean Kanenaga 5571 47 71 0:30:52.1 0:31:23.9 0:00:31.8 9:57/M

13 Darren Kanenaga 5854 43 72 0:30:56.3 0:31:27.5 0:00:31.1 9:59/M

14 Scott Morrison 5901 47 82 0:34:50.7 0:35:08.2 0:00:17.4 11:14/M

15 Heidi Johnechedr 5909 41 87 0:37:48.0 0:38:02.9 0:00:14.9 12:12/M

16 Peter Dukes 5731 42 92 0:40:12.7 0:40:46.8 0:00:34.1 12:58/M

17 Kelly Dicker 5613 43 98 0:55:01.7 0:56:37.5 0:01:35.8 17:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mark Bussell 5865 50 12 0:21:32.5 0:21:34.9 0:00:02.3 6:57/M

2 Randy Reeves 5633 52 22 0:23:51.4 0:23:56.3 0:00:04.8 7:42/M

3 Chaelie Mckee 5560 50 37 0:26:12.6 0:26:36.3 0:00:23.6 8:27/M

4 Robert Leykam 5840 51 38 0:26:33.6 0:26:46.3 0:00:12.6 8:34/M

5 Terry Crowley 5712 53 39 0:26:39.7 0:27:18.5 0:00:38.8 8:36/M

6 Steve Hureau 5619 50 42 0:26:45.8 0:26:57.4 0:00:11.6 8:38/M

7 James Naughton 5704 52 45 0:27:02.5 0:27:22.4 0:00:19.9 8:43/M

8 Steve Hampton 5883 55 48 0:27:17.3 0:27:31.5 0:00:14.1 8:48/M

9 Steve Tiles 5890 52 49 0:27:17.5 0:27:57.9 0:00:40.4 8:48/M

10 Michael Strom 5693 58 68 0:30:32.0 0:31:11.4 0:00:39.4 9:51/M

11 Patrick Gemperline 5736 54 69 0:30:32.8 0:31:11.4 0:00:38.6 9:51/M

12 Angus Fraser 5720 52 75 0:31:56.2 0:32:54.4 0:00:58.1 10:18/M

13 Tim O'Coyne 5845 59 84 0:35:23.0 0:36:24.9 0:01:01.8 11:25/M

14 Kerry Wallden 5764 57 91 0:39:03.5 0:39:47.2 0:00:43.7 12:36/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jerry Powell 5688 62 80 0:34:22.5 0:35:15.9 0:00:53.4 11:05/M

2 Greg Griffin 5661 60 94 0:52:49.6 0:54:04.3 0:01:14.7 17:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Robert Walker 5796 71 66 0:29:44.2 0:30:10.9 0:00:26.6 9:35/M

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69

Male 70 to 79

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stuart Dunwoody 5826 57 M 1/4 50-59 0:38:49.5 0:39:34.3 0:00:44.8 12:31/M

2 Manlio Vecchiet 5768 43 M 1/3 40-49 0:39:01.6 0:40:25.4 0:01:23.7 12:35/M

3 Tracey Cottingham 5802 54 F 1/15 50-59 0:39:18.9 0:39:34.3 0:00:15.4 12:41/M

4 Louise Askly 5804 20 F 1/3 20-29 0:39:20.5 0:39:36.4 0:00:15.8 12:41/M

5 Bob Hibschman 5600 67 M 1/6 60-69 0:40:12.8 0:41:09.7 0:00:56.9 12:58/M

6 Mackenzie Minehan 5790 15 F 1/6 13-19 0:42:23.3 0:42:54.9 0:00:31.6 13:40/M

7 Peggy Minehan 5791 55 F 2/15 50-59 0:42:35.1 0:43:04.9 0:00:29.7 13:44/M

8 Tara Dalton 5772 56 F 3/15 50-59 0:43:08.1 0:43:32.9 0:00:24.8 13:55/M

9 Krista Leffel 5876 44 F 1/13 40-49 0:43:25.7 0:43:43.4 0:00:17.6 14:00/M

10 Michelle Whetten 5873 43 F 2/13 40-49 0:43:25.8 0:43:43.4 0:00:17.6 14:00/M

11 Melissa Koester 5895 42 F 3/13 40-49 0:44:01.0 0:44:59.4 0:00:58.3 14:12/M

12 Carolyn Stratford 5566 15 F 2/6 13-19 0:45:15.3 0:45:56.7 0:00:41.4 14:36/M

13 Lesley Shanahan 5798 57 F 4/15 50-59 0:45:19.1 0:46:43.9 0:01:24.8 14:37/M

14 Ella Odland 5797 20 F 2/3 20-29 0:45:19.2 0:46:44.1 0:01:24.9 14:37/M

15 Craig Koester 5896 45 M 2/3 40-49 0:45:49.9 0:46:54.3 0:01:04.4 14:47/M

16 B Marshak 5899 71 M 1/4 70-79 0:46:22.0 0:47:31.2 0:01:09.1 14:57/M

17 Isabelle Stratford 5567 13 F 3/6 13-19 0:46:24.8 0:47:06.7 0:00:41.8 14:58/M

18 Morris Rosen 5763 53 M 2/4 50-59 0:46:45.6 0:47:38.7 0:00:53.1 15:05/M

19 Dorothy Drury 5584 69 F 1/14 60-69 0:47:01.3 0:47:59.2 0:00:57.9 15:10/M

20 Robyn Wrey 5595 14 F 4/6 13-19 0:47:14.9 0:48:01.8 0:00:46.9 15:14/M

21 Laurie Svilar 5670 62 F 2/14 60-69 0:47:16.2 0:48:04.1 0:00:47.9 15:15/M

22 Mig Schaaf 5825 55 F 5/15 50-59 0:47:34.7 0:47:34.7 15:21/M

23 Kermit Rosen 5761 74 M 2/4 70-79 0:47:35.3 0:47:35.3 15:21/M

24 Rick Dole 5553 58 M 3/4 50-59 0:48:33.2 0:49:27.9 0:00:54.6 15:40/M

25 Sabrina Layman 5550 42 F 4/13 40-49 0:48:33.5 0:49:27.7 0:00:54.1 15:40/M

26 Johanna Steen 5811 37 F 1/5 30-39 0:49:18.0 0:50:12.1 0:00:54.1 15:54/M

27 Kayla McCauley 5812 38 F 2/5 30-39 0:49:18.0 0:50:12.7 0:00:54.6 15:54/M

28 Tracy Wrey 5596 52 F 6/15 50-59 0:49:21.3 0:50:11.1 0:00:49.8 15:55/M

29 Kit Ryan 5707 60 F 3/14 60-69 0:49:50.5 0:50:38.2 0:00:47.6 16:05/M

30 Audrey Swanberg 5717 46 F 5/13 40-49 0:49:55.7 0:51:17.4 0:01:21.6 16:06/M

31 Michelle McDarmont 5718 42 F 6/13 40-49 0:49:56.4 0:51:17.6 0:01:21.1 16:06/M

32 Carol Everett 5820 67 F 4/14 60-69 0:50:37.0 0:51:09.7 0:00:32.6 16:20/M

33 Kristine Saryan 5699 28 F 3/3 20-29 0:50:37.5 0:51:19.8 0:00:42.2 16:20/M

34 Therese Govern 5814 50 F 7/15 50-59 0:50:39.0 0:52:05.7 0:01:26.6 16:20/M

35 Emily Riggins 5721 9 F 1/3 1-12 0:50:55.0 0:52:32.9 0:01:37.8 16:25/M

36 Anna Byrne 5757 18 F 5/6 13-19 0:51:10.8 0:52:48.9 0:01:38.1 16:30/M

37 Marley McVay 5603 13 F 6/6 13-19 0:51:11.5 0:52:48.2 0:01:36.6 16:31/M

38 Janna Nichols 5783 53 F 8/15 50-59 0:51:16.8 0:52:22.9 0:01:06.1 16:32/M

39 Catherine Carley 5696 44 F 7/13 40-49 0:52:24.5 0:53:08.4 0:00:43.8 16:54/M

40 Gary Alexander 5622 66 M 2/6 60-69 0:53:06.0 0:54:32.7 0:01:26.6 17:08/M

41 Rebecca Cowan 5861 39 F 3/5 30-39 0:53:20.4 0:53:41.9 0:00:21.5 17:12/M

42 JoAnn Lange 5605 67 F 5/14 60-69 0:54:05.3 0:55:36.2 0:01:30.9 17:27/M

43 Sherri Fontes 5837 35 F 4/5 30-39 0:54:12.0 0:55:07.6 0:00:55.6 17:29/M

44 Sara Steurer 5627 9 F 2/3 1-12 0:54:14.5 0:55:19.6 0:01:05.1 17:30/M

45 Mathew Steurer 5625 42 M 3/3 40-49 0:54:14.9 0:55:19.4 0:01:04.5 17:30/M

46 Karen Steurer 5626 38 F 5/5 30-39 0:54:16.8 0:55:19.4 0:01:02.6 17:30/M

47 Dondi Koester 5894 52 F 9/15 50-59 0:55:12.8 0:56:18.7 0:01:05.9 17:48/M

48 Melody Kotzian 5893 11 F 3/3 1-12 0:55:22.0 0:56:18.7 0:00:56.6 17:52/M

49 Doug Carley 5695 70 M 3/4 70-79 0:55:22.6 0:56:04.8 0:00:42.2 17:52/M

50 Pam Granahan 5735 55 F 10/15 50-59 0:55:25.2 0:56:35.9 0:01:10.6 17:53/M

51 Anne Rankin 5779 58 F 11/15 50-59 0:55:26.7 0:56:06.3 0:00:39.6 17:53/M

52 Ryan Granahan 5897 25 M 1/1 20-29 0:55:27.7 0:56:40.4 0:01:12.6 17:53/M

53 Kaye Smith 5734 49 F 8/13 40-49 0:55:27.9 0:56:40.8 0:01:12.8 17:53/M

54 Carol Woolcock 5781 66 F 6/14 60-69 0:55:29.3 0:56:06.4 0:00:37.1 17:54/M

55 Janie Plath 5689 48 F 9/13 40-49 0:55:30.9 0:56:06.2 0:00:35.3 17:54/M

Wednesday, July 04, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run
5K Walk Overall Finish List
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

56 Joanne Carley 5697 71 F 1/2 70-79 0:55:40.8 0:56:04.4 0:00:23.6 17:57/M

57 Judith Gille 5898 59 F 12/15 50-59 0:55:52.4 0:56:40.8 0:00:48.3 18:01/M

58 Jan Dwight 5733 52 F 13/15 50-59 0:55:53.6 0:56:41.6 0:00:47.9 18:02/M

59 David Rankin 5778 57 M 4/4 50-59 0:56:15.8 0:56:55.4 0:00:39.6 18:09/M

60 Rod Woolcock 5780 68 M 3/6 60-69 0:56:18.8 0:56:56.4 0:00:37.5 18:10/M

61 Jill Savage 5756 44 F 10/13 40-49 0:57:06.3 0:58:44.9 0:01:38.6 18:25/M

62 Patie Savage 5601 66 F 7/14 60-69 0:57:06.8 0:58:45.8 0:01:38.9 18:25/M

63 Randy McVay 5602 42 F 11/13 40-49 0:57:12.5 0:58:44.7 0:01:32.2 18:27/M

64 Rick Bowen 5666 65 M 4/6 60-69 0:57:35.1 0:58:58.7 0:01:23.6 18:35/M

65 Marc Zener 5592 67 M 5/6 60-69 0:57:52.0 0:59:13.4 0:01:21.3 18:40/M

66 Doris Schiessl 5606 68 F 8/14 60-69 0:57:52.4 0:59:13.6 0:01:21.1 18:40/M

67 Margie Zener 5593 59 F 14/15 50-59 1:00:12.9 1:01:33.2 0:01:20.3 19:25/M

68 Herb Schiessl 5607 70 M 4/4 70-79 1:00:13.7 1:01:33.2 0:01:19.5 19:25/M

69 Claudia Latham 5839 67 F 9/14 60-69 1:01:49.6 1:03:10.7 0:01:21.1 19:56/M

70 Franja Bryant 5827 69 F 10/14 60-69 1:02:06.6 1:03:19.9 0:01:13.3 20:02/M

71 Jennifer Cramer 5795 44 F 12/13 40-49 1:02:10.1 1:03:24.8 0:01:14.6 20:03/M

72 Joan Egan 5647 60 F 11/14 60-69 1:03:16.2 1:04:18.5 0:01:02.2 20:25/M

73 Ellen Egan 5648 58 F 15/15 50-59 1:03:17.1 1:04:21.5 0:01:04.3 20:25/M

74 Suzanne Stratford 5568 43 F 13/13 40-49 1:05:08.0 1:06:00.7 0:00:52.7 21:01/M

75 Bob Moles 5848 67 M 6/6 60-69 1:05:10.5 1:06:01.2 0:00:50.6 21:01/M

76 Julie Johansen 5849 63 F 12/14 60-69 1:05:10.7 1:06:01.1 0:00:50.4 21:01/M

77 Agnes Govern 5813 60 F 13/14 60-69 1:10:53.1 1:12:17.2 0:01:24.1 22:52/M

78 Mary Peterson 5815 70 F 2/2 70-79 1:10:53.4 1:12:17.2 0:01:23.7 22:52/M

79 Dixie Budke 5629 66 F 14/14 60-69 1:15:37.2 1:16:40.6 0:01:03.4 24:24/M

80 Nancy Fay 5869 82 F 1/1 80-89 1:15:39.6 1:16:40.8 0:01:01.2 24:24/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Emily Riggins 5721 9 27 0:50:55.0 0:52:32.9 0:01:37.8 16:25/M

2 Sara Steurer 5627 9 35 0:54:14.5 0:55:19.6 0:01:05.1 17:30/M

3 Melody Kotzian 5893 11 38 0:55:22.0 0:56:18.7 0:00:56.6 17:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Mackenzie Minehan 5790 15 3 0:42:23.3 0:42:54.9 0:00:31.6 13:40/M

2 Carolyn Stratford 5566 15 9 0:45:15.3 0:45:56.7 0:00:41.4 14:36/M

3 Isabelle Stratford 5567 13 12 0:46:24.8 0:47:06.7 0:00:41.8 14:58/M

4 Robyn Wrey 5595 14 14 0:47:14.9 0:48:01.8 0:00:46.9 15:14/M

5 Anna Byrne 5757 18 28 0:51:10.8 0:52:48.9 0:01:38.1 16:30/M

6 Marley McVay 5603 13 29 0:51:11.5 0:52:48.2 0:01:36.6 16:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Louise Askly 5804 20 2 0:39:20.5 0:39:36.4 0:00:15.8 12:41/M

2 Ella Odland 5797 20 11 0:45:19.2 0:46:44.1 0:01:24.9 14:37/M

3 Kristine Saryan 5699 28 25 0:50:37.5 0:51:19.8 0:00:42.2 16:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Johanna Steen 5811 37 18 0:49:18.0 0:50:12.1 0:00:54.1 15:54/M

2 Kayla McCauley 5812 38 19 0:49:18.0 0:50:12.7 0:00:54.6 15:54/M

3 Rebecca Cowan 5861 39 32 0:53:20.4 0:53:41.9 0:00:21.5 17:12/M

4 Sherri Fontes 5837 35 34 0:54:12.0 0:55:07.6 0:00:55.6 17:29/M

5 Karen Steurer 5626 38 36 0:54:16.8 0:55:19.4 0:01:02.6 17:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Krista Leffel 5876 44 6 0:43:25.7 0:43:43.4 0:00:17.6 14:00/M

2 Michelle Whetten 5873 43 7 0:43:25.8 0:43:43.4 0:00:17.6 14:00/M

3 Melissa Koester 5895 42 8 0:44:01.0 0:44:59.4 0:00:58.3 14:12/M

4 Sabrina Layman 5550 42 17 0:48:33.5 0:49:27.7 0:00:54.1 15:40/M

5 Audrey Swanberg 5717 46 22 0:49:55.7 0:51:17.4 0:01:21.6 16:06/M

6 Michelle McDarmont 5718 42 23 0:49:56.4 0:51:17.6 0:01:21.1 16:06/M

7 Catherine Carley 5696 44 31 0:52:24.5 0:53:08.4 0:00:43.8 16:54/M

8 Kaye Smith 5734 49 41 0:55:27.9 0:56:40.8 0:01:12.8 17:53/M

9 Janie Plath 5689 48 43 0:55:30.9 0:56:06.2 0:00:35.3 17:54/M

10 Jill Savage 5756 44 47 0:57:06.3 0:58:44.9 0:01:38.6 18:25/M

11 Randy McVay 5602 42 49 0:57:12.5 0:58:44.7 0:01:32.2 18:27/M

12 Jennifer Cramer 5795 44 54 1:02:10.1 1:03:24.8 0:01:14.6 20:03/M

13 Suzanne Stratford 5568 43 57 1:05:08.0 1:06:00.7 0:00:52.7 21:01/M

Wednesday, July 04, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run

5K Walk Age Group Finish List

Female 1 to 12

Female 13 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

*Overall place within gender.
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Tracey Cottingham 5802 54 1 0:39:18.9 0:39:34.3 0:00:15.4 12:41/M

2 Peggy Minehan 5791 55 4 0:42:35.1 0:43:04.9 0:00:29.7 13:44/M

3 Tara Dalton 5772 56 5 0:43:08.1 0:43:32.9 0:00:24.8 13:55/M

4 Lesley Shanahan 5798 57 10 0:45:19.1 0:46:43.9 0:01:24.8 14:37/M

5 Mig Schaaf 5825 55 16 0:47:34.7 0:47:34.7 15:21/M

6 Tracy Wrey 5596 52 20 0:49:21.3 0:50:11.1 0:00:49.8 15:55/M

7 Therese Govern 5814 50 26 0:50:39.0 0:52:05.7 0:01:26.6 16:20/M

8 Janna Nichols 5783 53 30 0:51:16.8 0:52:22.9 0:01:06.1 16:32/M

9 Dondi Koester 5894 52 37 0:55:12.8 0:56:18.7 0:01:05.9 17:48/M

10 Pam Granahan 5735 55 39 0:55:25.2 0:56:35.9 0:01:10.6 17:53/M

11 Anne Rankin 5779 58 40 0:55:26.7 0:56:06.3 0:00:39.6 17:53/M

12 Judith Gille 5898 59 45 0:55:52.4 0:56:40.8 0:00:48.3 18:01/M

13 Jan Dwight 5733 52 46 0:55:53.6 0:56:41.6 0:00:47.9 18:02/M

14 Margie Zener 5593 59 51 1:00:12.9 1:01:33.2 0:01:20.3 19:25/M

15 Ellen Egan 5648 58 56 1:03:17.1 1:04:21.5 0:01:04.3 20:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Dorothy Drury 5584 69 13 0:47:01.3 0:47:59.2 0:00:57.9 15:10/M

2 Laurie Svilar 5670 62 15 0:47:16.2 0:48:04.1 0:00:47.9 15:15/M

3 Kit Ryan 5707 60 21 0:49:50.5 0:50:38.2 0:00:47.6 16:05/M

4 Carol Everett 5820 67 24 0:50:37.0 0:51:09.7 0:00:32.6 16:20/M

5 JoAnn Lange 5605 67 33 0:54:05.3 0:55:36.2 0:01:30.9 17:27/M

6 Carol Woolcock 5781 66 42 0:55:29.3 0:56:06.4 0:00:37.1 17:54/M

7 Patie Savage 5601 66 48 0:57:06.8 0:58:45.8 0:01:38.9 18:25/M

8 Doris Schiessl 5606 68 50 0:57:52.4 0:59:13.6 0:01:21.1 18:40/M

9 Claudia Latham 5839 67 52 1:01:49.6 1:03:10.7 0:01:21.1 19:56/M

10 Franja Bryant 5827 69 53 1:02:06.6 1:03:19.9 0:01:13.3 20:02/M

11 Joan Egan 5647 60 55 1:03:16.2 1:04:18.5 0:01:02.2 20:25/M

12 Julie Johansen 5849 63 58 1:05:10.7 1:06:01.1 0:00:50.4 21:01/M

13 Agnes Govern 5813 60 59 1:10:53.1 1:12:17.2 0:01:24.1 22:52/M

14 Dixie Budke 5629 66 61 1:15:37.2 1:16:40.6 0:01:03.4 24:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Joanne Carley 5697 71 44 0:55:40.8 0:56:04.4 0:00:23.6 17:57/M

2 Mary Peterson 5815 70 60 1:10:53.4 1:12:17.2 0:01:23.7 22:52/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nancy Fay 5869 82 62 1:15:39.6 1:16:40.8 0:01:01.2 24:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Ryan Granahan 5897 25 12 0:55:27.7 0:56:40.4 0:01:12.6 17:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Manlio Vecchiet 5768 43 2 0:39:01.6 0:40:25.4 0:01:23.7 12:35/M

2 Craig Koester 5896 45 4 0:45:49.9 0:46:54.3 0:01:04.4 14:47/M

3 Mathew Steurer 5625 42 10 0:54:14.9 0:55:19.4 0:01:04.5 17:30/M

Female 80 to 89

Male 20 to 29

Female 50 to 59

Female 60 to 69

Male 40 to 49

Female 70 to 79
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Stuart Dunwoody 5826 57 1 0:38:49.5 0:39:34.3 0:00:44.8 12:31/M

2 Morris Rosen 5763 53 6 0:46:45.6 0:47:38.7 0:00:53.1 15:05/M

3 Rick Dole 5553 58 8 0:48:33.2 0:49:27.9 0:00:54.6 15:40/M

4 David Rankin 5778 57 13 0:56:15.8 0:56:55.4 0:00:39.6 18:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Bob Hibschman 5600 67 3 0:40:12.8 0:41:09.7 0:00:56.9 12:58/M

2 Gary Alexander 5622 66 9 0:53:06.0 0:54:32.7 0:01:26.6 17:08/M

3 Rod Woolcock 5780 68 14 0:56:18.8 0:56:56.4 0:00:37.5 18:10/M

4 Rick Bowen 5666 65 15 0:57:35.1 0:58:58.7 0:01:23.6 18:35/M

5 Marc Zener 5592 67 16 0:57:52.0 0:59:13.4 0:01:21.3 18:40/M

6 Bob Moles 5848 67 18 1:05:10.5 1:06:01.2 0:00:50.6 21:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 B Marshak 5899 71 5 0:46:22.0 0:47:31.2 0:01:09.1 14:57/M

2 Kermit Rosen 5761 74 7 0:47:35.3 0:47:35.3 15:21/M

3 Doug Carley 5695 70 11 0:55:22.6 0:56:04.8 0:00:42.2 17:52/M

4 Herb Schiessl 5607 70 17 1:00:13.7 1:01:33.2 0:01:19.5 19:25/M

Male 70 to 79

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Nathaniel Feinstein 5653 10 M 1/11 0-99 0:07:54.2 0:08:23.3 0:00:29.1 7:54/M

2 Cameron Devore 5810 7 M 2/11 0-99 0:08:07.2 0:09:23.5 0:01:16.3 8:07/M

3 Tess Hureau 5620 10 F 1/12 0-99 0:09:16.5 0:09:56.4 0:00:39.9 9:16/M

4 Joan Woodbury 5621 48 F 2/12 0-99 0:09:17.2 0:09:56.4 0:00:39.2 9:17/M

5 Parker Devore 5809 7 M 3/11 0-99 0:09:29.6 0:10:45.5 0:01:15.9 9:29/M

6 Greg Griffin 5662 11 M 4/11 0-99 0:12:44.2 0:13:52.8 0:01:08.6 12:44/M

7 Nathan Lysen 5663 7 M 5/11 0-99 0:12:55.0 0:14:02.2 0:01:07.1 12:55/M

8 Josephine Devore 5808 5 F 3/12 0-99 0:13:18.0 0:14:34.4 0:01:16.3 13:18/M

9 Chris Devore 5806 43 M 6/11 0-99 0:13:18.2 0:14:34.6 0:01:16.3 13:18/M

10 Josie Hendrix 5641 5 F 4/12 0-99 0:13:22.7 0:14:56.5 0:01:33.7 13:22/M

11 Roland Dukes 5644 71 M 7/11 0-99 0:13:25.1 0:14:56.6 0:01:31.5 13:25/M

12 Olivia Lysen 5660 7 F 5/12 0-99 0:14:18.7 0:15:26.6 0:01:07.9 14:18/M

13 Taya Dukes 5727 6 F 6/12 0-99 0:15:44.4 0:17:17.3 0:01:32.9 15:44/M

14 Pearson Dukes 5730 4 M 8/11 0-99 0:16:13.7 0:17:48.3 0:01:34.6 16:13/M

15 Dustin Hendrix 5640 7 F 7/12 0-99 0:16:13.7 0:17:45.9 0:01:32.1 16:13/M

16 Betty Shuh 5591 68 F 8/12 0-99 0:17:22.0 0:18:54.6 0:01:32.5 17:22/M

17 Jane Shuh 5742 54 F 9/12 0-99 0:17:37.1 0:19:09.8 0:01:32.7 17:37/M

18 Toby Bouchey 5636 62 F 10/12 0-99 0:17:53.2 0:19:05.6 0:01:12.4 17:53/M

19 Don Bouchey 5639 69 M 9/11 0-99 0:17:53.5 0:19:06.1 0:01:12.6 17:53/M

20 Thomas Shuh 5743 56 M 10/11 0-99 0:17:55.2 0:19:29.3 0:01:34.1 17:55/M

21 Ed Gutkowski 5628 73 M 11/11 0-99 0:19:31.3 0:20:59.6 0:01:28.3 19:31/M

22 Cynthia Dilling 5858 68 F 11/12 0-99 0:19:32.9 0:21:01.8 0:01:28.9 19:32/M

23 Anne Trench 5773 62 F 12/12 0-99 1:03:15.8 1:04:21.7 0:01:05.9 63:15/M

1 Mile Overall Finish List
Wednesday, July 04, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Lopez Island Lions Club July 4th Fun Run
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